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MOTORLAND ARAGON, SPAIN - 12-14 November 2024 ?9.0,‘0 _
190cc
MiniGP Final
Qualifying Race 1
WOTORLAND s Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Jake PAIGE AUS 7 1:19.385 26.828  25.672  26.885 758  9:25.577
62 8  1:21.821 27.050  26.303  28.468 735  10:47.398
MiniGP Australia OHVALE 9 1:19.779 27.044 25832  26.903 754  12:07.177
1 1:24.869 31666  26.051  27.152 709  1:24.869 Jason RUDOLPH DEU
2 1:19.346 27.065  25.649 26632 758  2:44.215 76
3 1:20.276 27.065 26110 27101 749  4:04.491 MiniGP Germany OHVALE
4 121217 27.974 26739 26504 741 525708 1 1:20.334 34381  27.092  27.861 67.3  1:29.334
5  1:19.106 26.995 25370 26741 760  6:44.814 2 1:22.501 28301  26.333  27.867 729  2:51.835
6 1:18.808 26.846 25489 26473 763  8:03.622 3 1:22.459 28.382  26.638  27.439 730  4:14.294
i 1:18.021 25166 26476 774 9:21.643 4 1:221.619 27.913 26401  27.305 737  5:35.913
8 1:18.586 27.256 [IFEXTR 76,5  10:40.229 5  1:21.025 27.814 26034 27177 742  6:56.938
9 1:40.279 47.094 26.290 26.895 60.0  12:20.508 6 27.546 27.234 745 8:17.727
Anina URLASS DEU 7 1:21.082 26446 27191 742  9:38.809
6 5 8  1:21.486 27.964 26366  27.156 738  11:00.295
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 9 1:20.834 27818 26051 EIXIE 744 12:21.129
1 1:23.584 30.429  26.303  26.852 72.0  1:23.584 Qayyim RAZIN MYS
2 118922 26824 FEEFE] 26577 762  2:42.506 77
3 1:20.627 27581  25.807  27.239 746  4:03.133 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
4 1:20.055 27104 25827 27124 751  5:23.188 1 1:25.559 32197 26145 27217 703 1:25.559
5  1:21.034 28.840 25787 26407 742  6:44.222 2 1:18.902 26.918 25387 26597 762  2:44.461
6 1:18.786 26771 25772 26243 764  8:03.008 3 1:19.008 26.900 25407 26701 761  4:03.469
7 1:19.013 27.097 25617 26299 761  9:22.021 4 1:19.846 27.256 25769 26821 753  523.315
8  1:20.405 28352 25753 26300 74.8  10:42.426 5 1:19.385 26.914 25718 26753 758  6:42.700
9 25647 EEEER 769  12:00.692 6 1:18.785 26.906 25317 26562 764  8:01.485
Yevsevii KOVALOV UKR 7 [ 26.420 METELD 776 9:18.979
66 8  1:17.952 26.782  24.958 26212 772  10:36.931
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 9 1:18.138 26.497 25358 26283 770 11:55.069
1 1:25.629 32104 25881 27.644 703  1:25629 Rakha BIMA DN
2 1:19.560 27169 25364  27.027 756  2:45.189 78
3 1:19.067 26707 25261  27.099 761  4:04.256 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
4 1:19.626 26956 25502 27168 755  5:23.882 1 1:26.231 32.648 26462 27121 698  1:26.231
5  1:19.206 26.931 25490 26785 759  6:43.088 2 1:19.668 27.245 25489 26934 755  2:45.899
6 1:18.761 26.869  25.283 26609 764  8:01.849 3 1:19.052 26.800 25306  26.946 761  4:04.951
7 1:18.114 26602 25148 R 770  9:19.963 4 1:19.236 27125 25302  26.809 759  5:24.187
8 1:18.176 26.813  24.805 26558 769  10:38.139 5 1:19.497 27.060 26108  26.329 757  6:43.684
9 26477 776  11:55.659 6 1:18.684 26.650 25452 26582 765  8:02.368
Adam VYSKOCIL e 7 Pl 25.003 774 9:20397
69 8 119719 [EIEE 25724 27483 755  10:40.116
MiniGP Czech Republic OHVALE 9  1:19.163 26.827 25706  26.630 760 11:59.279
1 125812 32550 26222  27.031 701  1:25.812 Zhong WEN ZE HKG
2 1:19.461 27193 25453 26815 757  2:45.273 79
3 1:19.420 26.848 25533  27.039 757  4:04.693 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
4 1:19.348 27.093 25671 26584 758  5:24.041 1 1:27.706 33.435  26.808  27.373 686  1:27.706
5 1:19.170 27403 25203 26564 760  6:43.211 2 1:221.011 27.801 25934 27276 743 248717
6 1:18.975 26.941  25.406 26628 762  8:02.186 3 1:20.619 27.723 25954 26942 746  4:09.336
7 26.506 25.162 773 9:20.021 4 1:19.635 27.201 25.654 26.780 755 5:28.971
8 1:17.935 26.492 26296 772  10:37.956 5 1:19.759 27.245 25750  26.764 754  6:48.730
9 1:18.281 25.499 26324 768  11:56.237 6 BEEE 762  8.07.657
73 Tristan CARBONNEL FRA 82 Luca RIZZI ITA
MiniGP France OHVALE MiniGP ltaly OHVALE
1 1:27.421 33200 26697  27.524 688  1:27.421 1 1:23.082 29.850 26561  26.671 724  1:23.082
2 1:20.987 27.328 26347  27.312 743  2:48.408 2 1:19.246 26.960 25303 26983 759  2:42.328
3 1:20.222 27237 26056 26929 750  4:08.630 3 1:20.595 27511 25722  27.362 746  4:02.923
4 1:19.382 27.040 25561 26781 758  5:28.012 4 1:19.859 27.240 25590  27.029 753  5:22.782
5  1:19.539 26.839  25.877 26823 756  6:47.551 5 1:19.539 27114 25630 26795 756  6:42.321
6 [ 25.336f  26.531 (TN R 6 1:19.342 27.056 25203  27.083 758  8:01.663
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190cc
MiniGP Final
Qualifying Race 1
WOTORLAND s Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
7IEREEEE YR 25078 26100 77.3  9:19.482 ] 1:19.153] 27.022 76.0  8:08.240

8 1:17.860 26.844 IEEXEE BEEKIE 773 10:37.342 7 1:19.412 PIXLY  25.721 26.823 758 9:27.652
9  1:35.453 26.645  39.547  29.261 63.0 12:12.795 8  1:20.531 26.959 25753  27.819 747  10:48.183
85 Farish HAFIY MYS 9 1:19.952 27194  25.831 26.927 752  12:08.135
MiniGP Malaysia OHVALE 95 Ulises WEYRAUCH USA
1 1:22.793 30202 25918 EXXIE 727  1:22.793 MiniCUP USA OHVALE
2 3:31.426 26.598  25.276 IR R LR 4:54.219 1 1:33.373 35499 28279  29.505  64.4 1:33.373
3 1:22.908 28.103  26.321 28.484 726 6:17.127 2 1:29.197 30498 28466  30.233 674 3:02.570
4 1:20.386 27119 26102  27.165 7438 7:37.513 3 1:28.871 30.295 28592  29.984  67.7  4:31.441
5  1:21.019 26.861 26.046 28112 742 8:58.532 4 1:27.369 29.941 28.160  29.268  68.9 5:58.810
6 1:20.611 27.373  26.042 27196 746  10:19.143 5  1:28.010 30.294 28122 29594 684 7:26.820
il 1:20.236 26.904  25.971 27.361 75.0 11:39.379 6  1:27.045 30103  27.767 29175  69.1 8:53.865
8  1:26.842 29.262 29497  28.083 693  13:06.221 [l 1:24.460 28.7350  27.2710  28.45/ 0NN AV IEEER VR T K71
Blake WILSON GBR 8  1:26.631 29369  28.103 29159 694  11:44.956
91 9  1:28.526 29.872 28822 29832 680  13:13.482
MiniGP UK OHVALE —
n Williams DALU USA
1 1:22.330 30.014 25575 26741  73.1 1:22.330 96 o
2 1:19.659 27214 25339 27106 755  2:41.989 MiniCUP USA OHVALE
3 1:20.520 27.631 25538  27.351 747 4:02.509 1 2:02.299B 1:03.624  28.926  29.749 492 2:02.299
4 1:19.981 27.360 25557  27.064 752 5:22.490 2 1:28.071 30.075  28.993  29.003 68.3 3:30.370
5  1:19.687 27152 25705  26.830 755 6:42.177 3 1:26736 [PEEEXZ 28509 28903 694  4:57.106
6 1:19.017 26.928 25302  26.787  76.1 8:01.194 4 1:28.118 29.956 29206  28.956  68.3 6:25.224
7 1:18.131 26553  25.344 26234 770 9:19.325 5  1:26.622 29.621 28.254 28747 694 7:51.846
Y 1:17.860) 26.762 IEEXIE BEXXIE 773 10:37.185 (B 1:26.266) 29.556 PIEY 28864  69.7 9:18.112
9  1:18.101 IR  25.221 26.381 770 11:55.286 7 1:30.066 32.161 28.540  29.365 66.8 10:48.178
92 Henry MCCARTNEY GBR 8  1:26.722 30.191 28404 EZEELI 694  12:14.900
MiniGP UK OHVALE
1 1:25.753 31.901 26.612 27240 702 1:25.753
2 1:20.586 27414 25968  27.204 746 2:46.339
3 1:18.904 PIXTE 25601 26.615 762 4:05.243
4 1:19.228 27.075 25637 26516 759 5:24.471
5  1:19.038 27152 25.389 26497  76.1 6:43.509
6 1:19.146 27.026 25524 26596  76.0 8:02.655
7 1:18.869 26.778 25426 26665 76.3 9:21.524
Y 1:18.486 26.829 SRR METXEE 766  10:40.010
9 1:19.647 27164 25628  26.855 755  11:59.657
93 Marco HOLT GBR
MiniGP UK OHVALE
1 1:24.082 30.993  26.064 27.025 715 1:24.082
2 1:19.365 27.091 25564 26710 758 2:43.447
3 1:19.875 27.248 25608  27.019 753 4:03.322
4 1:19.653 27.241 25387  27.025 755 5:22.975
5 1:19.624 27.073 25716  26.835 756 6:42.599
6  1:19.412 26.935 25655 26822 758 8:02.011
7 1:19.092 27.232 25422 26438  76.1 9:21.103
s IEEEXTE BETE BEEEED BESELE 771 10:39.108
94 Mahdi SALEM USA
MiniCUP USA OHVALE
1 1:28.285 33672  26.852  27.761  68.1 1:28.285
2 1:21.538 27.857 26270 27411 738 2:49.823
3 1:19.938 27.087 25966  26.885 753 4:09.761
4 1:19.760 27212 25710  26.838 754 5:29.521
5  1:19.566 27.020 25609  26.937 756 6:49.087
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